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Итоговый протокол
группы Соло Ювеналы (Дети)-2 H+E класс латиноамериканская

программа
Судейская коллегия:

гл. судья   Кривчук Ирина             Ростов-на-Дону                Первая
          1 Андреянченко Анастасия                                  Третья
          2 Карпенко Людмила          Батайск                       Вторая
          3 Кристя Артём              Ростов-на-Дону                Третья
          4 Ленкова Вера              Ростов-на-Дону               
          5 Матвиенко Патрина         Новочеркасск                  Третья
          6 Попова Ксения             Ростов-на-Дону                Третья
          7 Сиваев Роман              Таганрог                      Третья
 
зам.гл.с.   Мыркин Сергей             Ростов-на-Дону               
зам.гл.с.   Нощенко Денис             Новочеркасск                 
 
гл. секр.   Радченко Анна             Ростов-на-Дону               

       №               Судья                                           Город                                Страна           Категория

Тур: Финал

№
пары

Партнер
Партнерша

Город
Клуб

Руководители,
тренеры

Итог.
место

Класс
Место

Очки
№

книжки
Дата
рожд.

35
-

Карлова Вероника

Ростов-на-Дону

Кристайл
Кристя Артем1

Ш

1

1,0
(1/7)

-
5978

20.05.2008
20.05.2008

200

-

Потапенко Анаста-

сия

Ростов-на-Дону

Кристайл Кристя Артем2
Ш

2

0,5
(2/7) -

5973
01.06.2008
01.06.2008

89

Марыныч Максим

-

Батайск

Танцующий го-

род

Карпенко Людмила3
E

1

-
(3/3) 5571

-
30.09.2008
30.09.2008

68

-

Толстова Вероника

Ростов-на-Дону

Танцующий го-

род

Радченко Анна4
Ш

3

0,5
(3/6) -

6055
17.02.2009
17.02.2009

21
-

Панова София

Ростов-на-Дону

Ростов
Ленкова Вера5

Ш

4

-
(4/6)

-
5835

20.11.2007
20.11.2007

45
-

Чернова София

Новочеркасск

Патрина
Матвиенко Патрина6

Ш

5

-
(5/6)

-
5670

28.09.2007
28.09.2007

105
-

Бондарева Ангелина

Новочеркасск

Патрина
Матвиенко Патрина7

Ш

6

-
(6/6)

-
5867

25.09.2007
25.09.2007

Участников: 7

Подписи:

гл. судья   Кривчук Ирина            

          1 Андреянченко Анастасия   

          2 Карпенко Людмила         

          3 Кристя Артём             

          4 Ленкова Вера             

          5 Матвиенко Патрина        

          6 Попова Ксения            

          7 Сиваев Роман             
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зам.гл.с.   Мыркин Сергей            

зам.гл.с.   Нощенко Денис            
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